Filial-
Nr.

1189

1299

1246

1019

1079

1254

1099

1233

1057

1330

1248

1234

1333

1097

1472

1039

1066

1348

1190

1251

1047

1255

1212

1005

1181

1449

1230

1156

1115

1127

1126

1053

1323

1256

1049

1154

1072

1464

1175

1359

1185

1303

1396

1060

1009

1465

1431

1314

1028

1317

1076

1034

1182

1013

1021

1257

1091

1384

1308

1058

1258

1080

1092

1240

1342

1075

1853

1045

1120

1271

1110

1221

1077

1173

1332

1290

1153

1462

1463

1673

1151

1071

1305

1197

1016

1108

1295

1164

1195

1259

1018

1088

1146

1466

1128

1048

1422

1276

1194

1184

1035

1089

1129

1428

1042

1038

1017

1191

1491

1124

1033

1489

1211

1011

1263

1166

1275

1121

1231

1497

1260

1056

1493

1179

1104

1214

1032

1174

1133

1006

1095

1261

1192

1030

1371

1014

1177

1003

1152

1292

1051

1036

1890

1113

Nur solange der Vorrat reicht!

Firmenname

Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH

Vergolst GmbH

Vergolst GmbH

Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH

Vergolst GmbH

Vergdlst GmbH

Vergdlst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergdlst GmbH

Reifen Solle
GmbH

Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH

Vergolst GmbH

Vergolst GmbH

Vergolst GmbH

Vergdlst GmbH

Reifenhaus Apfel

Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
Vergolst GmbH
SeLoG GmbH

Vergolst GmbH

Filiale

Aachen

Alsfeld

Alzey

Amberg
Aschaffenburg
Augsburg Reifen John
Augsburg

Bad Breisig

Bad Driburg
Bad Hersfeld
Bad Kreuznach
Bad Marienberg
Bad Nauheim
Bad Vilbel

Bautzen
Bensheim

Berlin Weil3ensee
Bernburg

Bielefeld
Bingen-Bldesheim
Bingen
Bischofswiesen Reifen John
Blieskastel

Bochum

Bonn

Bramsche
Braunschweig
Bremen |l

Bremen
Bremerhaven
Bremervorde
Burgdorf
Burghausen
Burghausen Reifen John
Blickeburg
Buhl-Vimbuch
Binde

Celle

Daun

Diez
Dortmund-Hafen
Dresden

Duisburg

Dobeln
Dusseldorf |
Eichendorf
Eilenburg

Erfurt

Ettenheim - Altdorf
Feuchtwangen
Frankfurt-Osthafen
Frankfurt/M.
Frankfurt-Griesheim
Frechen

Freiburg

Freilassing Reifen John
Friedberg
Friedrichshafen
Fulda

Flrth
Garching Reifen John

Gelnhausen
Giessen
Gladbeck
Glauchau

Gottingen

Halle

Hamburg Il

Hameln

Hamm

Hannoversch Miinden
Hannover PKW
Hannover I
Heilbronn

Hermannstein
Hessisch-Oldendorf

Hildesheim
Ibbenbiren

Inh. Autoservice Behrendt
GmbH

Kaiserslautern
Kassel GVZ-PKW
Kassel-Wilhelmshohe
Kaufbeuren
Kempten

Kiel

Kirchhain
Koblenz II
Koblenz Il
Kolbermoor Reifen John
Krefeld

Koln

Kothen

Laatzen

Lahr

Landsberg
Landstuhl
Lemgo
Leverkusen
Ludwigsburg
Ludwigshafen
Lohne
Lineburg
Magdeburg
Mainz
Mannheim
Melle |
Memmingen
Mdunchen I
Minchen
Neunkirchen
Neuruppin
Nidda
Nirnberg-Leyh
Nirnberg
Offenburg
Osnabrtick Il
Paderborn
Paderborn Il
Passau

Piding Reifen John
Pocking
Regensburg
Renningen
Saarbrticken
Saarburg
Schneverdingen
Schorndorf
Schweinfurt
Siegburg
Siegen
Traunstein Reifen John
Trier

Trossingen
Uelzen

Velbert
Waldshut-Tiengen
Walldorf
Wetzlar

Wissen
Wittingen

Wirzburg

Ohringen

Priiftage im Friihjahr 2024

Teilnehmende Filialen

Anschrift
BorchersstraBe 10
Hersfelder StraBe 79
Albiger StraBe 39
InfanteriestraBBe 5

Lange Stral3e 38-42
Eschenhofstral3e 61
ZugspitzstraBe 187

Am Kesselberg 1
Dringenberger Stral3e 56
Am Angersbach 7
Bosenheimer StraBe 222
WeidenstraBe 5
SteinkopfstraBe 3
Friedberger StraBBe 91
WeilBenberger StraBe 3

Werner-von-Siemens-Stral3e
36

Berliner Allee 299
Ernest-Solvay-StraBe 5
Meraner Weg 1
HitchinstraBe 44a
Mainzer Stral3e 97-99

Im Stangenwald 4

Auf Scharlen 6

Dorstener StraBBe 446
VorgebirgsstraBe 96-98
MaschstraBBe 51
Schmalbachstrale 11
Ludwig-Erhard-Stral3e 8
Oslebshauser HeerstraBe 269
Jan-Gron-Strale 6
Dammstrale 2

Immenser Stral3e 9
Burgkirchener StraBBe 24
Gewerbepark Lindach D15
Rocker StraBe 8

Am Autobahnzubringer 4
Sudlenger StraBe 131
Hannoversche HeerstraBe 38
Bahnhofstral3e 4A

Am Backsteinbrand 2
BllowstraBe 45

Dohnaer StraBe 138
Albert-Hahn-StraBe 19
Waldheimer StraBBe 88
Erkrather Stral3e 400
Industriestrale 10
Torgauer Landstrale 73
Weimarische StraBe 29c
Industriestrale 4
Crailsheimer Strafe 30
IntzestralBe 17
Darmstadter LandstraBe 252
SchmidtstraBe 69

Kolner StraBBe 48-52
FreiladestraBBe 11
JennerstraBe 6
Pfingstweide 27-31
Ravensburger Stral3e 7
Weichselstral3e 50

KurgartenstraBBe 24

ZeppelinstraBe 26

Am Galgenfeld 3-5
Marburger StraBBe 80
HornstralBe 32
AuestraBBe 125

IndustriestraBBe 8

RembergstraBe 67

Nietlebener Strale 11
GroBmannstraBBe 136
Dieselstralle 2
WilhelmstralBe 127
Steinweg 61
Vahrenwalder Straf3e 13
Alte Stockener Stral3e 44
SalzstraBe 96-100

Neuer Weg 1

Munchhausenring 16

Bavenstedter StraBe 96

Tecklenburger Damm 107

Am Frauwald 14

Hertelsbrunnenring 29
Marie-Curie-Stral3e 6
KohlenstralRe 39
Johannes-Haag-Strale 42
Kaufbeurer StraBe 85
Eichkamp 9

Frankfurter Stral3e 45
Andernacher StraBe 199a
Wallersheimer Weg 57-61
Fraunhofer StraBe 9
Gruner Dyk 49

Aachener Strale 112
LohmannstraBe 77
Kronsbergstralle 8
Breisgaustral3e 41
Carl-Friedrich-Benz-StraBe 3
DaimlerstraBe 6
Grevenmarschstral3e 23
Dusseldorfer StraBBe 183
MaybachstraBe 5
Bruchwiesenstral3e 23
RingstraBe 35

An der Roten Bleiche 7
Libecker StraBe 85
Mombacher StraBBe 42
Hemmer Strale 2-4
Oldendorfer Stral3e 42
Bahnhofstralle 19
Landsberger StraBBe 198
Auf den Schrederwiesen 33
Krummeg 2

Bechliner Chaussee 9d
Hindenburgstrale 6-8
Leyher Straf3e 15

Am Tower 1
Wilhelm-Rdntgen-Stralle 27a
Franz-Lenz-Strale 26
Detmolder StraBe 118
Frankfurter Weg 64
Neuburger StraBe 135
Ahornstra3e 9

Indlinger Strale 7
Donaustaufer Stral3e 86
Benzstrale 35

Taubfeld 16
Kammerforststralle 19
Veersebogen 64
Baumwasenstrale 12
Rudolf-Diesel-StraBe 29
ZeithstraBBe 263
Marienhatte 1

Kotzinger StraBBe 15
OhmstraBe 10-12
Christian-Weiss-Stral3e 9
Hammerstein-Platz 3
Heiligenhauser Stral3e 80
Déttinger StraBe 8
Altrottstrale 51
Braunfelser Stral3e 3

Am Muhlengraben 3
Bahnhofstral3e 49
FichtestraBBe 15

Am Meilenstein 3

Zeilbaumweg 18

PLZ

52072

36304

55232

92224

63741

86154

86165

53498

33014

36251

55543

56470

61231

61118

02625

64625

13088

06406

33649

55411

55411

83483

66440

44809

53119

49565

38112

28197

28239

27576

27432

31303

84489

84489

31675

77815

32257

29221

54550

65572

44147

01239

47269

04720

40231

94428

04838

99099

77955

91555

60314

60598

60326

50226

79106

83395

61169

88046

36043

90762

85748

63571

35396

45964

08371

37079

58095

06126

20539

31789

59067

34346

30165

30419

74076

35586

31840

31135

49479

65510

67657

34123

34121

87600

87437

24116

35274

56070

56070

83059

47803

50674

06366

30880

77933

86899

66849

32657

51379

71634

67059

32584

21335

39124

55122

68169

49324

87700

80687

80995

66539

16816

63667

90431

90475

77656

49084

33100

33106

94036

83451

94060

93059

71272

66121

54439

29640

73614

97424

53721

57080

83278

54292

78647

29525

42549

79761

69190

35578

57537

29378

97074

53909

74613

Ort

Aachen
Alsfeld

Alzey

Amberg
Aschaffenburg
Augsburg
Augsburg

Bad Breisig
Bad Driburg
Bad Hersfeld
Bad Kreuznach
Bad Marienberg
Bad Nauheim
Bad Vilbel

Bautzen

Bensheim

Berlin
Bernburg
Bielefeld
Bingen
Bingen
Bischofswiesen
Blieskastel
Bochum
Bonn
Bramsche
Braunschweig
Bremen
Bremen
Bremerhaven
Bremervorde
Burgdorf
Burghausen
Burghausen
Bickeburg
Buhl-Vimbuch
Binde

Celle

Daun

Diez
Dortmund
Dresden
Duisburg
Dobeln
Dusseldorf
Eichendorf
Eilenburg

Erfurt

Ettenheim-Altdorf

Feuchtwangen
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt a.M.
Frechen
Freiburg
Freilassing
Friedberg
Friedrichshafen
Fulda

Furth

Garching

Gelnhausen
GielBen
Gladbeck
Glauchau

Gottingen

Hagen

Halle
Hamburg
Hameln
Hamm
Hann.Mlnden
Hannover
Hannover
Heilbronn
Hermannstein

Hessisch
Oldendorf

Hildesheim

Ibbenbiren

Idstein

Kaiserslautern
Kassel

Kassel
Kaufbeuren
Kempten
Kiel
Kirchhain
Koblenz
Koblenz
Kolbermoor
Krefeld

Koln

Koéthen
Laatzen

Lahr
Landsberg/Lech
Landstuhl
Lemgo
Leverkusen
Ludwigsburg
Ludwigshafen
Lohne
Lineburg
Magdeburg
Mainz
Mannheim
Melle
Memmingen
Miinchen
Minchen
Neunkirchen
Neuruppin
Nidda
Nurnberg
Nurnberg
Offenburg
Osnabrtick
Paderborn
Paderborn
Passau
Piding
Pocking
Regensburg
Renningen
Saarbricken
Saarburg
Schneverdingen
Schorndorf
Schweinfurt
Siegburg
Siegen
Traunstein
Trier
Trossingen
Uelzen

Velbert

Waldshut-Tiengen

Walldorf
Wetzlar
Wissen
Wittingen
Wirzburg
Zilpich

Ohringen

Telefon
0241-889440
06631-2242
06731-6250
09621-14494
06021-421026
0821-7808250
0821-719111
02633-96701
05253-930313
06621-61098
0671-61015
02661-939758
06032-93030
06101-64039

03591-210776

06251-6068

030-9279580
03471-311199
0521-444395
06721-43069
06721-17110
08652-3320
06842-2021
0234-53594
0228-985680
05461-1752
0531-32841
0421-59667989
0421-642255
0471-52047
04761-2606
05136-1249
08677-2276
08677-914210
05722-95970
07223-27007
05223-2583
05141-6031
06592-985183
06432-62001
0231-822011
0351-2716560
0203-762323
03431-611332
0211-214047
09952-90037
03423-756013
0361-3453854
07822-9393
09852-67970
069-439363
069-681001
069-385181
02234-52422
0761-500614
08654-49312110
06031-72930
07541-72441
0661-42014
0911-707148

089-
32667382610

06051-14021
0641-34047
02043-948900
03763-2829

0551-65091

02331/28239

0345-554970
040-785244
05151-7280

02381-44911
05541-2403

0511-9376930

0511-794314

07131-10953

06441-32068

05152-3150

05121-55083

05451-96400

06126/58460

0631-42043
0561-5858893
0561-24057
08341-4866
0831-73045
0431-122210
06422-1041
0261-86003
0261-85026
08031-9414030
02151-611291
0221-513013
03496-555860
0511-867071
07821-51051
08191-3038
06371-3022
05261-4581
02171-49330
07141-9745690
0621-574017
05731-17790
04131-2451320
0391-2514551
06131-31055
0621-31061
05422-2474
08331-3086
089-5707090
089-1589910
06821-41055
03391-501936
06043-6048
0911-314758
09128-92700
0781-67464
0541-586160
05251-542044
05251-78001
0851-51651
08651-2196
08531-4910
0941-4097101
07159-3856
0681-63371
06581-3408
05193-6757
07181-7911
09721-68173
02241-381063
0271-319933
0861-209950
0651-21031
07425-6644
0581-976360
02051-63033
07751-83900
06227-1690
06441-23035
02742-4383
05831-1757
0931-75051
02252 / 835280

07941-989990

Email

info.fb189@vergoelst.de
info.fb299@vergoelst.de
info.fb246@vergoelst.de
info.fb019@vergoelst.de
info.fb079@vergoelst.de
info.fb254@vergoelst.de
info.fb099@vergoelst.de
info.fb233@vergoelst.de
info.fb057 @vergoelst.de
info.fb330@vergoelst.de
info.fb248@vergoelst.de
info.fb234@vergoelst.de
info.fb333@vergoelst.de
info.fb097 @vergoelst.de

info.fb472@vergoelst.de

info.fb039@vergoelst.de

info.fb066@vergoelst.de
info.fb348@vergoelst.de
info.fb190@vergoelst.de
info.fb251@vergoelst.de
info.fb047 @vergoelst.de
info.fb255@vergoelst.de
info.fb212@vergoelst.de
info.fb005@vergoelst.de
info.fb181@vergoelst.de
info.fb449@vergoelst.de
info.fb230@vergoelst.de
info.fb156@vergoelst.de
info.fb115@vergoelst.de
info.fb127@vergoelst.de
info.fb126@vergoelst.de
info.fb053@vergoelst.de
info.fb323@vergoelst.de
info.fb256@vergoelst.de
info.fb049@vergoelst.de
info.fb154@vergoelst.de
info.fb072@vergoelst.de
info.fb464@vergoelst.de
info.fb175@vergoelst.de
info.fb359@vergoelst.de
info.fb185@vergoelst.de
info.fb303@vergoelst.de
info.fb396@vergoelst.de
info.fb060@vergoelst.de
info.fb009@vergoelst.de
info.fo465@vergoelst.de
info.fb431@vergoelst.de
info.fb314@vergoelst.de
info.fb028@vergoelst.de
info.fb317@vergoelst.de
info.fb076@vergoelst.de
info.fb034@vergoelst.de
info.fb182@vergoelst.de
info.fb013@vergoelst.de
info.fb021@vergoelst.de
info.fb257 @vergoelst.de
info.fb091@vergoelst.de
info.fb384@vergoelst.de
info.fb308@vergoelst.de

info.fb058 @vergoelst.de

info.fb258 @vergoelst.de

info.fb080@vergoelst.de
info.fb092 @vergoelst.de
info.fb240@vergoelst.de
info.fb342@vergoelst.de

info.fb075@vergoelst.de

info@reifen-solle.com

info.fb045@vergoelst.de
info.fb120@vergoelst.de
info.fb271@vergoelst.de
info.fo110@vergoelst.de
info.fb221@vergoelst.de
info.fb077@vergoelst.de
info.fb173@vergoelst.de
info.fb332@vergoelst.de

info.fb290@vergoelst.de

info.fo153@vergoelst.de

info.fb462@vergoelst.de
info.fb463@vergoelst.de

reifenhausapfel@t-
online.de

info.fb151@vergoelst.de
info.fb071@vergoelst.de
info.fb305@vergoelst.de
info.fb197 @vergoelst.de
info.fb016@vergoelst.de
info.fb108 @vergoelst.de
info.fb295@vergoelst.de
info.fb164@vergoelst.de
info.fb195@vergoelst.de
info.fb259@vergoelst.de
info.fb018@vergoelst.de
info.fb088 @vergoelst.de
info.fb146@vergoelst.de
info.fb466@vergoelst.de
info.fb128@vergoelst.de
info.fb048@vergoelst.de
info.fb422 @vergoelst.de
info.fb276@vergoelst.de
info.fb194@vergoelst.de
info.fb184@vergoelst.de
info.fb035@vergoelst.de
info.fb089@vergoelst.de
info.fb129@vergoelst.de
info.fb428@vergoelst.de
info.fb042 @vergoelst.de
info.fb038@vergoelst.de
info.fb017@vergoelst.de
info.fb191@vergoelst.de
info.fb491@vergoelst.de
info.fb124@vergoelst.de
info.fb033@vergoelst.de
info.fb489@vergoelst.de
info.fb211@vergoelst.de
info.fb011@vergoelst.de
info.fb263@vergoelst.de
info.fo166@vergoelst.de
info.fb275@vergoelst.de
info.fb121@vergoelst.de
info.fb231@vergoelst.de
info.fb497 @vergoelst.de
info.fb260@vergoelst.de
info.fb056@vergoelst.de
info.fb493@vergoelst.de
info.fb179@vergoelst.de
info.fb104@vergoelst.de
info.fb214@vergoelst.de
info.fb032@vergoelst.de
info.fb174@vergoelst.de
info.fb133@vergoelst.de
info.fb006@vergoelst.de
info.fb095@vergoelst.de
info.fb261@vergoelst.de
info.fb192@vergoelst.de
info.fb030@vergoelst.de
info.fb371@vergoelst.de
info.fb014@vergoelst.de
info.fb177@vergoelst.de
info.fb003@vergoelst.de
info.fb152@vergoelst.de
info.fb292 @vergoelst.de
info.fb051@vergoelst.de
info.fb036@vergoelst.de
info@selog.eu

info.fb113@vergoelst.de



